Name
Riley Johnson
Olivia Donovan
Ayla Brugger
SydneyStockslager
Lindsie Donahue
Jenna Lynch
Elaina Lord
Gidhagan (Ash) Kertpet
Rachel Kohler
Norah Zellen
Ellie Lamkin
Danni Gentry
Stella Armstrong
Maureen Carpenter
Eloise (Ella) Griffin
Tiernan Mentzel
Aubrey Lunn
Sydney Dodds
Andi Addis
Addy Althammer
Anna Sievers

Samantha Hendricks

McKinley Tilllison
Lizzie Haney
Anna Spahr

Eryn Domelle
Syndney Lewis
Natalia Johannson
Ellie Sharp

Larkyn Angell
Lauren Perry
Risha Patel
Georgia Piamnese
Emily Balogh

School / #

Lebanon 1
Lebanon 3
Anderson 1
Anderson 2
Lebanon 4
Little Miami 1
Kings 1
Walnut Hills 1
Kings 2
Turpin 2
Anderson 3
Little Miami 2
Anderson 6
Turpin 4
Walnut Hills 2
Walnut Hills 3
Anderson 5
Anderson 4
Lebanon 6
Milford 2
Turpin 1
Milford 1
Lebanon 6
Milford 4
Lebanon 2
Turpin 3
Kings 3
Turpin 5
Kings 4

Little Miami 6
Little Miami 3
Milford 6
Turpin 6
Little Miami 4

2023

PREVIEW CHAMPIONSHIPS

Score
72
79
76
85
87
96
76
82
94
94
89
100
99
87
83
114
85
80
92
102
89
103

103
91
99
81
96
96

109
87

111
119
110

2023

Score
74
75
76
90
83
83
84
84
85
85
87
87

X
89
89
89
91
82
92
92
94
95
96
96
97
97
98
98
99
99
100
103
103
104



Lily McManis
Janne Guo

Olivia Crawford
Maddy Spencer
Caitlynn Grake
Addy Freve
Madison Meyer
Shelby Allen
Claire Federman

Sydney Mertes
Finley Mentzel
Zoe Young

Elise Weinrich

Ava Kraemer
Sophie Reimels
Caroline Ebert
Megan Weintz
Katie Eirich
Chase Lambert
Marlee Combs
Megan Hawkins

Milford 3
Walnut Hills 6

Kings 6
Loveland 2

Little Miami 5
Loveland 1
West Clermont 3
West Clermont 1
Loveland 4

Loveland 5
Walnut Hills 4
West Clermont 5
Walnut Hills 5

West Clermont 4
Loveland 6
West Clermont 2

Loveland 3
West Clermont 6

Lebanon 5
Kings 5
Milford 5

91
99

90
102
99
108
112
120
112

128
119
136
91

122
109
122

122
121

111
109
110

104
104

106
108
109
111
113
114
115

115
115
115
119

119
126
131

134
149

DNF
DNF



